STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
WELL COMPLETION FORM
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS	API NO. 151/5-2129/ & TAIL I
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM KCC	County _Seward_ UKIUIII
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY  DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	
Operator: License #5447 /	990 Feet from SN (circle one) Line of Section
Name:OXY USA IncONFIDEN	[A]990 Feet from (E)W (circle one) Line of Section
AddressP. 0. Box 26100	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: NE, SE, NW or SW (circle one)
City/State/Zip Oklahoma City, Ok 73126-0100	Lease NameDavis C Well #2
Purchaser:	
Operator Contact Person:Jerry Ledlow	Producing Formation Morrow S-3
Phone (_405_)749-2309	Elevation: Ground2858 KB2871
Contractor: Name: Reredco v	Total Depth5900 PBTD _5850  Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at1729 Feet
APR I	
Wellsite Geologist:_Robert VickFROM CONFIDEN  Designate Type of Completion	If yes, show depth set Feet
Designate Type of Completionx_ New Well Re-Entry Workover	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd. Gas ENHR SIGW Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Dry Cas SIGW SIGW Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  7/9-93
Operator:	Chloride content4100ppm Fluid volume8348bbls
Well Name:	Dewatering method usedEvaporation
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD Commingled Docket No.	Operator Name
Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Lease NameLicense No
	Quarter Sec TwpS RngE/W
3/19/93 3/27/93 6/5/93  Spud Date	County Docket No
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information on 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged we	l be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado f the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of e form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS lls. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied he best of my knowledge.
Signature Shegory C. Rowe Greg Rowe	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY  F Letter of Confidentiality Attached

C Wireline Log Received
C Geologist Report Received \_\_ Date *JUNE 11,1993*\_\_ Title \_\_Facilities Engineer\_ Subscribed and sworn to before me this \_\_11\_\_ day of \_\_June Distribution 19 93\_\_\_\_. SWD/Rep KCC NGPA Plug KGS \_ Other Notary Public \_( STATE CORPO Date Commission Expires \_\_\_\_August 21, 1996 TION COME ISSION

Form ACO-1 (7/9/1) 3 0 1993

CONSERVATION DIVISION 93

CIDE TIM	

			SIDE TWO				8
Operator NameOXY 1	USA Inc	<u> </u>	Lease Name	Davis C	<u></u>	Well # .	_ 2
Sec16 Twp31S	[ _ Rge32 [	East X West	County	Seward			<del></del> -
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, tim hydrostatic pressures if more space is need	ne tool open ar s, bottom hole t	nd closed, flowing temperature, fluid re	and shut-in pre	ssures, wheth	ner shut-in pre	ssure read	hed static level,
Drill Stem Tests Take		Yes No	[X] Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth		·
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	TX Yes 🗆 No	Name Ma	armation	Top 4905		Datum -2034
Cores Taken	· ·	☐ Yes ☐ No	-:	nerokee nester	5078 5522		-2207 -2651
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		Yes No	St	Louis	5748		-2877
List All E.Logs Run: Compensated Neutron- Borehole Compensated MSG Gamma Collar CBL	Litho-Density,	Microlog,	DENTING.	1 994	<b>©</b> ~		
	Report al	CASING RECORD	□ New □ (	Jsed	•		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#	1729	С	645	6% gel, 2% cacl
Production	7 7/8"	5 1/2"	14#	5898	1 stage 538 s	x DV To	ol a3198
		<del> </del>			2 stage 710 s	<del> </del> -	
	ADDITIONAL C	EMENTING/SQUEEZE REC	CORD	1		<del></del> .	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used		Type and Percent	t Additive	s
Perforate Protect Casing		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<del> </del>			
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone					4		
Shots Per Foot		N RECORD - Bridge Pl ge of Each Interval		Acid, (Amount an	Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater	Cement Sq ial Used)	ueeze Record Depth
4	5504' - 5515'			5000 gal.	70 Quality Foam	Acid cont	aining
				1500 gal.	7 1/2% HCL.		
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer At	Liner Run			
TODANG NEGOTO	2 3/8"	5750	54361		Yes U	No.	
Date of First, Resu (Waiting for PL		, SWD or Inj. Prod	lucing Method X	lowing Pu	mping Gas L	ift 🗆 ot	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	n Oil	Bbls. Gas 1332	Mcf Wate			, <u>;</u> .	Gravity
Disposition of Gas: M	ETHOD OF COMPLE		<u> </u>	Productio	n Interval 5504	5515	N + 2 m
Vented Sold			Hole Perf		Comp. Comm		
and the second second		□ Othe	r (Specify)	<del></del>	_ <del></del>	<i>3</i> − √ <u>2</u>	

•	P.O. BOX 4378 - HOUSTON,				n la	D.3	S.I. REPRESEN
DSI SEISVICE ORDER RECEIPT AND INVOI	GENO CENO	ONIO	10181			HEFELD!	SERVICES
	CUSTOMER AN INADER	VKI		1 / 1 / / .	LUCATION NAME A	ND NUMBER	esiriegi e e e e e
LU37(2=5)	RELEASE	CUS	TOMER P.O. NU	MBER	TYPE SE	RVICE CODE	BUSINESS CODE
CUSTOMER'S NAME	OXYUSAPRI	004			₩ORKOVI	7 /	
ADDRESS		996	(CC	To the second of the second	NEW WEI	T N N	API OR IC NUMBE
CITY, STATE AND	FROM CONFIL	DENTIANIN	9.8	distance specialized beauty transport to the contract of the c	ARRIVE	OTHER SIDE FOR TER	VIS & CONDITIONS
ZIP CODE  DSI will fu	traich and A	~~~	The second second second second	And the second s	LOCATION	MO.   DAY	
following S reverse sig	SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS in accordance with de of this service order and/or attached to dispute resolution	is and services re	quired in the p	erformance of	SERVICE (	DRDER I autho	rize work to begindance with terms
alternative	de of this service order and/or attached to dispute resolution.	this service order	and conditions This service	s as printed on order is subject	the and/or attack	had to the le	verse side of this
and the same of th				,00		y to accept and CUSTOMER OR ALD	sign this order, HORIZED REPRESENT
** 148 cm 1 111-101-1 million metavantalarian and design	The second section of the section	the second section of the second section secti		- 58 . <u></u> -	77.77		- and I
TATE	and the second process of the second	enterminate en la referencia de materialmente de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la com	e e e e		JOB COMPLETION	MO.   DAY	YR MMI
TATE K = 4,5= 5	CODE COUNTY/PARISH	CODE CITY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SERVICE REC	EIPT I certify the were received	nat the materials and all services ler.
ELL NAME AND NUMB	ER/JOB SITE				CHANGIONE OF C	were received orkmanlike mann USTOMER OR AUTH	IORIZED REPRESENTA
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO	12 AFE	LOCATION	N AND POOL!/P	LANT ADDRESS	Year a	SHIPPED VIA	Marcale
	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND S	ERVICES USED	16-318 UNIT	1= 32W		DS	
2871-020	Perf. Truck	the common property construction and an extra		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	E	\$ AMOUNT.
19200-62	milege on fun	and an	Es		11000	6	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
17/00-000	Service Hivery	Cha	M:	1525	26	The same of the sa	13250
1617-000	PACR Revende	Andrew Control of the State of	KEFT	1 373	125	man and manager and a second	3420
and the second configuration and appropriate production of the second configuration from the second configuration of the second configuration	A SERVICE OF THE PROPERTY OF T		TEST		1100	and the second s	855
the growth of the first term of the second distinct the second distinct terms of the second distinct te	and the second s	1441			And the second s	a contraction and the contract of the contraction of special con-	and a superior of the superior
and the second s	The second secon				The second secon	and the second s	and the second s
0003-060 5008-000	Pros CHASC	Kuss on Tomas	Property of the second		The State of the S	and a second second	management and a second second second
7014-051	DZG Bentalia	The same of the sa	COFF	182	778	30	9474
7005-100		h. 2	12	27/4	3/5		11708
e de la companya del la companya de la companya del la companya de	DZG Celleplace Fla	Kes	1531	1144	36	4	10710
and the state of t			San Access to Ac	1/4/	157	2	5577
es de seu en en en en escribera, en en haberta partir de el la defendada entre en el combinada en el combinada La combinada en el combinada entre el de l'esta enpartir de l'esta en el combinada en el combinada en el combi	Para Caracana Caracan			Comment of the Commen	ant is a distribution to the second production of the second second second second second second second second SERVING SECOND SE	and a second	The are the species of the property of the species
702-085	87/8 Top Rubber	7			Complete the control of the control	and the contract of the second contract of the	
and the second	The state of the s		[E1:]	I was	920-		1800
of the second continuents of the second section of the	and the stands of the stands o				and the second s	and the second s	
la la sacres de la serio esta e capa e capa de la serio de actual de la serio de la serio de la serio de la se La serio de la	and the same of th	E		and an angular age of the state	termination of the state of the	demonstration designate and another section in section in section and place in the section of th	The state of the s
and the second s	والمرافقة والمرا	ن من الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل		a the standard register (in the standard post of the standard register (in the standard register) as the standard	dit distanti in administrati properti di selemberata di sele	and de seguine appears a consignitive con des ann fragment per des fig des afre de comme a sit une des Consignitives appears and a province of the consignitive contractive appears and the consignitive contractive	and de called the service of a special
lal Estin	inte 9/53.41#			and the second section of the second second section of the second	والمرابع	ger comments and an incompany constrained in the continue of the section of	The second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the se
	LICENSE/REIMBUI	CSS 407	Po D. 56.	5 492	SUB TOTAL	A Contraction	30 S
	LICENSE/REIMBU	SEMENT FEE			V3 /	Translation	<u> </u>
ALPT	14	STATE		% TAX ON \$	STAT	E CODEGRATIO	<del>VED</del> N COLLUSSION
T	· we was an arrange of the same and a same and a same a same and a same	COUNTY					n <del>e di California</del>

# DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED P.O. BOX 4378 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77210

DS 6510 (2)

			,	+ `			OILF	IELD SERVICES	
OSI SERVICE ORDER	1				DSI	SERVICE LOCATION	ON NAME AND NU	IMBER	
RECEIPT AND INVOICE NO.			111	1 (11 00 0		145505		ଧର	
5130		CUSTOMER NUMBE	R .	CUSTOMER P.	O. NUMBER		TYPE SERVICI	BUSINESS CODES	
CUSTOMER'S	<u> </u>			K	CC		WORKOVER NEW WELL OTHER	API OR IC NUMBER	
	المحرار	JSM DNC	).	JUN	2.8			IMPORTANT IR SIDE FOR TERMS & CONDITIONS	
ADDRESS						a o /	ANNIVE	MO. DAY YR. TIM	NE 30
CITY, STATE AND ZIP CODE				CONF	DENTI	A $I'$	SERVICE ORDE	R 1 authorize work to begin	n per
following SERVIC	E INSTRUC' his service	er shall purchase n TIONS in accordanc order and/or attaci	e with the g	eneral terms and co	nditions as	printed on the	conditions printe and/or attached have authority to	ons in accordance with terms ed on the reverse side of this I to this form and represent accept and sign this order. TOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENT	form that I
Cmt 2 3 4	Per C	ustamers.	aders.				JØB COMPLETION	MO. DAY O'R W	IE
		,			4 PA -		SEDVICE DECEN	3 08 93 PT I certify that the materials were received and all services	and
STATE	CODE	COUNTY / PARISH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CODE CITY			formed in a work	manlike manner. Tomer or authorized represely	
_ KANSAS!		Seward o	Co				James	March 4	/ 
WELL NAME AND NUMBER /		A.S.I		LOCATION AND	POOL/PLA	NT ADDRESS	// s	SHIPPED VIA	
DAVIS CT + &		API		Sec 14	-315	<u> 32w '</u>	<u> </u>	D.5	
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	, N	MATERIAL, EQUIPMEI	NT AND SER	ICES USED .	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	• \$ AMOUNT	
102871-apo	Pemo	the cha			Se	L	1640,9	0 1640.00	
49102-000	Delis	ic Che		56.9.	TM	256	.88		
49100-000	Same	ce or	or access o a	- distance of the second	£3	130	1.20		
59697-aD	PACT		* * .		Ea		140.00	140.0	
5700-002	milag	: <b>e</b>	.20 x/3x	NOED	mi	45	2.45	_	
the contraction of the contracti	11 0-	_ 1	HELE	43EN	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	30 <i>5</i>		0078 28	
4003-00	H Cm				7 3	303 304	7.47		
·	Com		APH 1	19796'		500	7.98		A4770- V
45000 - 0000 45014 - 060	dile	P02 111	territore success	Maria in	1	249 380	3.94		
67005-100	II	: Bell : Acla FBO	M COI	VEIDENTIA	100		0.75		
4500H -050		SAR				1260	34		
44000-020	17.75	fluid de		<del>-}</del>	102	1636	10-25	194.32	
	$\pm 2$				155	126	3.00		
4702-000			<b>'</b>		155	313			
4403-035	200		farmen en e	and the state of t	D5.		1.59		····· .
4702 -050		fludate	Santana - Santan	kantantanan jarah ja Jarah Jarah ja	/ <b>&gt;</b>	227	7.73	1754.7	****
1000000	Cu.	7 - Chema	eal u	meh	33/	40	25.96	1038.40	
		more than the more of the second	Sandana and a sand	to order announce of the second of the secon		and the state of t	a hama maka maka maka maka maka maka mak	There is a second to the second to the second to be a second to be a second to be a second to the se	
establishmentaryophicum taratani (ann yokuba ku). No cano cunin wice d	enderse spaces			and the second s		· see the second of the second		A	,
and the second s	. 0. 2		anarania in antonia di matalana da	endanti manga i kan yan ingan yang ingan ingan ma Ki antahat salahawa wagan ini yan ingan ingah	and to see we properly the color	Control of the second section and the second		the control of the co	
	17, 0	35, uQ		erromania de la proposición de la composición del composición de la composición del composición de la	en ork kydalen av i a - o	ere i Maleria Maleria de La Servicia de Casa de La Servicia de La Servicia de La Servicia de La Servicia de La La composição de La Servicia de Servicia de La Servicia del La Servicia de		AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE SECOND OF THE SECON	
	<u>.</u>				<u></u>	L	SUB TOT	I RECEIVED	
			LICENSE/REIM	URSEMENT FEE			- jar	THE ADDODO ATION COMMISS	<u> 4016</u>
<del>-</del>		!	LICENSE/REIM	SURSEMENT FEE	-			11181 Z O 4007	
EMARKS:		<del></del>		STATE		% TAX ON \$		- JUN 3 0 1993	
Thonk . M)	Fr. 18			COUNTY		% TAX ON \$			
- proper year	, v	7		CITY		% TAX ON \$		CONSERVATION DIVISION	
Thank you	enlin	156901	en ekspert i in verk organis de i feri	SIGNATURE OF	SI REPRESENT	TATIVE 1	τοι	TAL \$	_
,	Sollow				100 J	CACK			_

### DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED REMITTANCE NVOICE REMIT TO: (\* 11 MIX 899788 INVOICE DATE BALLAS IN 15789-6788 $\{j_{\alpha}^{2}\}_{\alpha}^{\infty}$ 03/28/93 KCC PAGE INVOICE NUMBER JUN 2 8 93-12-5132 (1X7 USA (NC CONFIDENTIAL TYPE SERVICE F 0 50X 26100 PEMENTING UKLAHOMA CITY HX (3126 CEMENT PRODUCTION Gasing COUNTY / CITY WELL NAME I JOB SITE STATE SERVICE FROM LOCATION SHIPPED VIA CUSTOMER P.O. NO./REF. ULYSSES SEMAND $M_{\rm s}$ DAVIS C 2 1.5 DATE OF SERVICE ORDER CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE LOCATION / PLANT ADDRESS 33/28/93 IANES HONGOLD SEC 16-315-329

ITEN CODE	OESCRIPTION		HOU	81A	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
192871068	CSNG CHNT 5501-6000' (ST 8HR	<u> </u>	ahr	į	+ , 540 , 6980 ·	1,540,00
949162666	TRANSPORTATION CANT TOW WILE		ńΙ	2561	.8800 -	2,253,68
349190000	SERVICE CHG CENENT HATL LAND	t e	CFT	341	1,2000	1.633.20
959697000	PACE TREAT ANALYSIS RECORDER		JOB	į	148,0006	140.00
959209002	ATLEAGE. ALL OTHER EQUIPMENT	RELEASED	41	45	2.4500	119, 25
949915999	D909. CEMENT CLASS N	a some brains at a vary war war	CFT	305	7,4700	2,278,35
<del>1488</del> 93999	0903, CEMENT CLASS C	400 4 4004	CFT	394	7,9806	3,144,12
045008000	935. LITEPOZ 3 EXTENDER	APR 1 1996	CFT	549	3,9400	2,163,96
945014050	020. BENTONITE EXTENDER		1.BS	3862	1500	579,30
967665196	Si,CALCIUN CHLORIDE	FROM CONFIDEN	FIALLB3	1260	.3400	453.60
245004050	044, GRANULATED SALT		583	1636	.1260	196.32
944006050	U59, FLAC FLUID LOSS ADDITIV	STATE OORAGRAFION FOR	(BZ	126	10.250 <del>0</del>	1,291,50
847802058	046. ANTIFOAN	STATE OF RECEIVED	283	56	1,0600	(53,00
044993625	029, CELLOPHANE FLAKES	CORANGATION OF	LES	316	i .5900 ·	502.44
344882959	940. FLAC FLUID LOSS ADDITIV	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	MMISSION .	228	7 7300	1.762.44
190282909	0826. CHEMICAL WASH CW7	JUL 1 2 1993	EN	4 <del>6</del> )	25,98 <del>00</del> ·	1,938,40
048616666	CEMENT PUMPER-PER ABBL STAGE	COMP	AHR	1	1.075.0000	1.075.00
	DISCOUNT - WATERIAL ////	WINSERVATION DIVE				5,967,59
	RESCOUNT - SERVICE 74%	CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas				3.018.91
					JUB YOTAL	(1.437.25
Ħ (	STATE TAX ON	,	/		8.857.07	434.06
4 F 3	LOCAL TAX ON 9-1572	1807 X Z 3601/	724		8.857.07	38,57
					AMOUNT DUE	11.959.82
		4	22-95	2	back FROM 5-10-73	
		52 C	006	Rec	e . Bar 10-1.	
				P.	C.	
		Lik 1		f		

THANK YOU. WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS.

FEDERAL TAX 10 \$ 38-239-7173

TERMS -- MET 30 DAYS DUE ON OR BEFORE APR 27, 1993

CUSTOMER DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED HOUSTON, TEXAS 77210 **OILFIELD SERVICES** DSI SERVICE LOCATION NAME AND NUMBER DSI SERVICE ORDER RECEIPT AND INVOICE NO. TYPE SERVICE CODE CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER BUSINESS CODES CUSTOMER NUMBER 513 281 WORKOVER API OR IC NUMBER CUSTOMER'S DXY USA JAC. JUN 2 8 NAME IMPORTANT SEE OTHER SIDE FOR TERMS & CONDITIONS **ADDRESS** MO DAY TIME ARRIVE CONFIDENTIAL LOCATION 28 1130 CITY, STATE AND SERVICE ORDER I authorize work to begin per ZIP CODE service instructions in accordance with terms and DSI will furnish and Customer shall purchase materials and services required in the performance of the conditions printed on the reverse side of this form following SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS in accordance with the general terms and conditions as printed on the and/or attached to this form and represent that I reverse side of this service order and/or attached to this service order. This service order is subject to have authority to accept and sign this order. alternative dispute resolution. SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Comt 2 3/9 Per Customers orders YR. MO. DAY MMF 193 COMPLETION 3/28 SERVICE RECEIPT I certify that the materials and services listed were received and all services performed in a workmanlike manner. SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE STATE CODE COUNTY / PARISH CODE CITY 1000 WELL NAME AND NUMBER / JOB SITE LOCATION AND POOL / PLANT ADDRESS SHIPPED VIA 315 32w MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED QUANTITY UNIT PRICE \$ AMOUNT femo the cha 1640,50 1640.00 102871-000 .88 49102-00 Delivic Cos 2561 2253.24 Service On 130 1.00 1433.20 49100-00 59697-aD 140.00 PACR 140.0 5900-002 119,25 MIAGE 2.65 - 3 305 2278,55 7.47 40015-000 H cont FROM CONFIDEIN C com+ comt 394 3144 12 40003-00 7.78 45000 -000 749 3 ,94 2143.00 ತೀಡಿ 579 .º 015 45014-060 Dao' Bell ,36 150 67005-100 OI CACIA 1240 453.60 1636 45004 -050 100 196\_32 44000-050 D59 fluid des 155 126 10-25 1291.50 153,00 4702-000 D46 not from 50 00 E 153 313 44003-025 Dar. 497.67 1.57 DS. 44002 -050 227 **∕**55. 1754.71 7.73 47002 -050 1038.4D 40 Chemical wash 25,96 1/20/28/2000 STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 19,335.42 SUB TOTAL LICENSE/REIMBURSEMENT FEE LICENSE/REIMBURSEMENT FEE STATE % TAX ON \$ COUNTY Thank you for using Dwell mbeger % TAX ON \$

CITY

SIGNATURE OF SI REPRESENTATIVE

% TAX ON \$

TOTAL

### DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED

**REMITTANCE** 

INVOICE

KCC

MALLAS (\* 15389-0788

REMIT TO: 1 0 80% 898788

INVOICE DATE

03/20/93

697491

JUN 2 8

INVOICE NUMBER

HAY HISA LINE

CONFIDENTIAL

03-12-5111

TYPE SERVICE

F 0 80X 26166

TIKLAHUMA CITY

· 08 13126

CEMENTING

CEMENT SURFACE DASNUT

WELL NAME	JOB SITE	STATE	COUNTY / CITY	SERVICE FROM LO	CATION SHIPPED VIA	CUSTOMER P.O. NO./REF.
DAVIS C 2	M 24 3 44.	KS	SENARD	IILYSSES	98	
	LOCATION / PLAN	T ADDRESS		DATE OF SERVICE	ORDER CUSTOMER OR	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
SEC 16-315-32W				03/20/93	JAMES MONI	OLD:

CTEN CODE	DESCRIPTION		HOH	QTY	UNIT PRICE	THUONA
: 02 <b>871020</b>	CONG CHAT 1591-2999' (ST SHR		SHR:	!	1.190.0900	1,100.00
05?200002	HILEAGE, ALL OTHER EQUIPMENT		HI	ęδ	0.6500	132.50
949102680	TRANSPORTATION CHINT TOW HILE		ńI	1525	.8860	1.342.00
649100000	SERVICE CHG CEHENT HATL LAND		CFT	313	1.2000	855.60
059897000	PACE TREAT AMALYSIS RECORDER		308	!	149,0000	140.00
946663666	0903. CEMENT CLASS C		EFT	463	7,7800	3,694,74
945098000	035. LITEFOZ 3 EXTENDER		CFT	182	3.9460	717.68
945014050	020. BENTONITE EXTENDER		LBS	2714	1500	497,10
987095169	Si.CALCIUM CHLORIDE	RELEASED	LRS	1140	.3569	419.46
944003025	129. GELLOPHANE FLAKES		LBS	161	1.5900	255.99
956702085	PLUG CEXG 8-5/8° TOF PLASTIC	APR 1 1996	EA	1	98.0 <del>00</del> 0	98.00
048601000	CEMENT HEAD RENTAL	•	EDI.	ţ	99 <b>90</b>	N/C
	PISCOUNT - MATERIAL 40% FF	ROM CONFIDENT	IAL			2,233,33-
	DISCOUNT - SERVICE 1018 F	KOM COM PRESENT	., .—			1.428.04-
	•••					
					SUB TOTAL	5,492,04
i C	STATE TAX ON				1.155.18	203.61
					4,155.18	41.55
hfl	LOCAL TAX ON				######################################	*1.33
					AMOUNT DUE	5,737,26

9-1572807 x 2360.1/724

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 1 2 1993

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

52 5 40% (4

WITH QUESTIONS CALL 316-358-1272

FEDERAL TAX ID # 38-239-7173

TERMS -- NET 30 DAYS DUE ON OR BEFORE APR 19. :993

THANK YOU. WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS.

# ELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED 2.0. BOX 4378 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77210

<u> </u>		rung (f. 1965) rung (f. 1965) sert og forskringer	DSI SERVICE LOCATION	N NAME AND NUMBE	R
DSI SERVICE ORGENIA AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	A CONTRACTOR OF SECURITY OF SECURITY	,24.25 ,044.00	Comproductive action a	forme and Consillate, she	
		CUSTOMER P.O. NUI	MBER I	TYPE SERVICE CO	DE BUSINESS CODES
11397 - Employment	anvirtuary the permissuary	enver.	Libert blue err or told	sa DSI hear accounted cred	Turns Cash in adverse on units
			the state of the s	ta et aches sals in Tara	JOWING APLONICINUMBER.
in an estate of the survey of	this (a) to to their fail are around UN 2 8	17:1.42	マンクタクな カン いつどうけい ベルビュオ	in the tree child W WAN.	floNe wassis of mercial time work
		orly of Company of August	nt-1510 dily: Longram in		ey to affect collegion of a collegion
Appende the second seco	Top archeology but a CONFUL	TIAL TAP	Out to 1996 us	ESCHEROLOGICALINO	THE WAY THE TAX THE TA
	केटल का को कार्योग्य के कार्याय के किए क			ARRIVE LOCATION 2	DAY discovery to collection
CITY, STATE AND	64.4 c.57.	Acc	ANTICINENT		120.19311430
ZIP, CODE was the last farm about the state of	Profess of compagation of the policy of the second	SO PHOM	त्रा हेते ज्यानिक होते हैं। जिल्लाक स्थापन	Sender some to conserve soft	l'authorize worke to begin pe in accordance with terms an
	ustomer shall purchase materials and serv			conditions printed or	n the reverse side of this for
tes to ace following SERVICE INS	TRUCTIONS in accordance with the general price order, and/or attached to this service	d terms and condition	ns as printed on the		this form and represent that
	ervice order, and/or attached to this service outlinesservice that the state of the service of t		e order is subject to Ten dhiv jetogrimo Inobi		ept and sign the order.
- athreat lafit each to populate Vivoletta (	Stimpletoto to tropped (not eliceo, lott all all to a	gameb damag	ertes OSI not appoint an		This is a second of the second
constraint 63 harder in etherwise.	) in he and miller e consider includes between A toucher so election of the to creatile so the	neradi.	muchae eqrumana,		TOTAL TOTAL
at 1 lest and constitutions, whether	n lacks to haird liceties, flactors for hite his presention to be a contributed from the first of the his present contributed for	1200.00	e description de la company de	COMPLETION: 7	
con including locally call to the contract control of the call of	occió bibliotistrifició de l'appet front alcone forti. Luci Magi a pri ber, et, ur intro co localistica i	7.06°0	is declared to coarste	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	certify that the materials an
؞ڲ؞ڹڕ؞ڲ؈ڟڷڹڂڂڴ۞ڐڰڮۊڰڮڿڹڿۼ؋؞ڰ؋؞ڟڔۺڣ؞ۯڿ؋ۊڎۮ؊ڞۺڶۮ؞؞ ؞	and residence of confer and arrangement and and are	one c	त्येष तत्योत एडा ल् स्ट-पत	services listed were	received and all services pe
A Company of the Comp	CODE COUNTY / PARISH COD	30.0	रेन्न्ट्रिंगिन्न् श्रे त्या <u>म् १६ ३</u> स		nlike manners en en sis ladece exe ER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIV
מומוכים משופות בנו מדי לחווות בנו	Afficiency becames interest, the recent fit of a factorist statut of the	iail ont	l section of by-product u. In ("Granical") in Us	diagnost of any distribution	is to constituted and property
WELL NAMES AND NUMBER / JOBS	3200 ( ) D C C		mage in the following the majorith of the		PEDIVIA SECRETARIO SONO SIGNA
			and the same of the board of the	The state of the s	eliforities he alter construction di
CAST AND	P GITE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES	NOED I	4 ( ) 4 ( ) 4 ( ) 4 ( ) 4 ( ) 4 ( ) 4 ( ) 4 ( ) 4 ( )		The state of the second of the
		Sole in the same	existing or percurbitor an	eus er regulations, now	first, state or local environmental
אר דיניינטיי בעיניינים בעיניינים איניינים איניינים איניינים איניינים איניינים איניינים איניינים איניינים איניי	the amore much together that he	2000 - S		Aureof cit the fertility to	HOW regard to the cause or cause
102871-020 P	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		fire recording	in a lequencia	marin 4/2004
059200.002 N	rileage or lump	com to	rieti'e se si di la se Lin mandi di la se	n civina on in the second half	iolano, id barishner e pris i preside sammano de presidenti proprio d
0457102-000 make C.	ement Deliverylch		41	of the scale of the control	conducts for computered by DSI.
097100-000 5	enuite earl Linguismining is an in	3 30.20	FT 1.7.03		SS OF THE TOWNS RESPECT TO
OSTAL ZONOUN SOUTH	Ackes forunder	356	Ferricant priestoso	en acoust of conflicts of	AN ENTHAND MILEPOSE, DSI'S OF
	NOTE OF A CONTROL OF THE PARTY AND A CONTROL	- Calar 1 1 195	THE MEN PONTO		Lield product fundahed by OSI for
de la maria de la production de la designación de la la la constante de la con	and od "one clothed of the back are a	ブル ハバ	or 1 4 60 671	STORIES RESIDENCE OF REPORTS OF THE PROPERTY O	const. of credit for cost of such villa
	There is a second of the secon	12400 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	THE STATE OF	e 4. in interpretary, die me	Exclusion of Warranty - Serv
m se i se jua en ca voi ou entr	2 874.5 president - 11.9 5. (1 20)		a darbeest to be the se	or expounts of modified to	inger wellen er oral, 23 in 1922s
200 1 - CO 70,000 10 No. 1 - C 1078 1 -	100 class of the control of the cont	Someth States	to borning the grant fire .		of his boest judgment based on its
040003-000 P	76300 C. 1133 Com Com	ent.	FT 463		1, 12/012362437 luen lu
045008-000 D	35 Lite 69 3	The same of the	F7 2/82	\$ 17.05 7 97 90, YZY	ALE USE PEOPLE ENDANGNONG C
	724 Bentante Gell	Establish Ville	B-27140	Lacrost Same	138 has so 407/ 1
067005-100 3	TO CETERON CATELLES	PORT IN	13-1140	A CALL THE PROPERTY OF	trade the state of the series of the series
	Za cellodane FAK	5. 17/7	73-1/1/	157 TOWER	O LAN TORON ZET GENERALES
	TO WAR DO THE METER	MAN S. S. SOMEON STATE OF THE P. S. P. S.	Removed to Live Car	1 4 1 17 6 16 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	ม. กระบายการเหมือ เมษากับ <b>ยองก</b> ระ จ กิดตามอาก (ช baltamana) เปียง 75 พ
5 4 5 5 6 5 6 12 142 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		or is part or derive		לפון ונפור פקיניה מו פוינה ווכנו דין פוף
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	The state of the s			start posteri	150
Andrew Commence of the Commenc	12 60 × 31 LJ 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	a de la companya de l	and the state of t	r e li (P) vaspyaneg air i te	ट मुत्यूमान हो T.ज प्रमानकुरुम्
056702-085 8	5/8 Toro Rubber Pl	CARO. P. F		06 C 19 C/4 3 8.2	the feet and the second control of the
	The Comment of the Co		Facility and less than	and the supplemental of the	bird mean Archiver, its presti- incitate letter than the SSI Cross
1 Thereses 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	137.	क्या जात च्या सम्याप्त हुन् ह	STATE STATE	Programme Morphy Source Property
	<u> </u>	1900 - 1914 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 - 1915 -	i incl. Minibili incl. Isonia galadari, iskil	o di esery tind cont dec	ture common against the second
		1819	<u> 1 .cs.,emc.u si</u> 1 .cs.,emc.u si	lin est i dente leen diene Tilger skiete ei Isin g	otta ott mötti hiddiffigadi eese o stoces ym to user totali hid a
			201	الهرية فتنشف فتجيبها لنفا	Contract of the water contract of the least
<u> </u>		<u></u>	10 1 10 1 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	SUBJIQTAL	to the state of th
1 1 E di	40 0153 01	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~ ~ ~ do	SUBJUINE SUBJUINE	A Trans.
FIRID LSTIM	ate 9/53.41 1 L	255 4070	AND THE TRACK MADE ALL	12 6 Saturday	A STATE OF THE STA
	A LICENSE/REIMBURS	13. 50.		and the contract of any the	to take diagraphic arrives a constant and of
	LICENSE/REIMBURS	SEMENT FEE	पुरार्थ पर कहा रहे हैं हो देश हैं। जिल्ला	१९११ हम है के अधिक के किए हैं। एक अधिक प्र	CONTRACTOR OF THE SET SEED OF SET SET SEED OF SET
REMARKS:			% TAX ON	Carlos a which to be described	The second control of the second
1	1 to	<del></del>	% TAX ON	\$	4.1
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	The state of the s	CITY		\$4 v .B4 40000 1810.	a sift to realization of the last
11 11 11	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	SIGNATURE OF DSI RE	PRESENTATIVE	TOTAL	
100 6 n. 1	<b>マノナー ひまた</b>	Kom	and the state of	C.C.	
The Mary 12 miles	in it is 6. Or consent of about one	discorder its of relief to	Carl Carlace a Abdishor	Lidwin sousiveliku o	assign Till III

## DOWELL SCHLUMBERGER INCORPORATED

⊋.O. BOX 4378 HOUSTON, TEXAS 77210 **OILFIELD SERVICES** म्ब्रह्मानस्य भवति । अस्तान DSI SERVICE LOCATION NAME AND NUMBER DSI SERVICE ORDER RECEIPT AND POOLE NO. K2.345 CUSTOMER NUMBER CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER TYPE SERVICE CODE **BUSINESS CODES** 271 رونت . derrota altracta WORKOVER COME TO WE NEW WELLS STORY OF NE OTHER SERVICES OF THE DOCUMENT API OR IC NUMBER IS O se distribute JUN 2 8 **CUSTOMER'S** NAME-ومب المجتمعة وبيودية يد ite it Athana CONFIDENTIAL ADDRESS DAY: I W coit city AD ARRIVE LOCATION 120 19 3 143 m pridet as quotet CITY, STATE AND SERVICE ORDER I authorize work to begin per C. Sound Stement Oraco, it with a sprace to arrise applications of institute on service instructions in accordance with terms an DSI will furnish and Customer shall purchase materials and services required in the performance of the conditions printed on the reverse side of this form of following SERVICE INSTRUCTIONS in accordance with the general terms and conditions as printed on the and/or attached to this form and represent that reverse side of this service order and/or attached to this service order. This service order is subject to have authority to accept and sign this order. b grand SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTIVE
SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTIVE
SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTIVE
SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTIVE
SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTIVE
SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTIVE
SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR SIGNATUR epitrological connegions to review in agreement from a secondary in general mean-period of the orbital satisfies to connection between the fewer of Custor, notifuloses in strugglish whether is the second to continuous and the second to continuous a tent contractor with respect to ther DSI nor appear amployed DAY YR att in religioenen bo i iz-isa i i saam kindu estindo SERVICE RECEIPT I certify that the materials and services listed were received and all services perservices listed were received and all services per-formed in a workmanlike manner manners labour at an SIGNATURE OF CUSTOMER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE CODE COUNTY / PARISH CODE CITY K 6-436 5 5- 00-WELL NAME AND NUMBER / JOB SITE LOCATION AND POOLY PLANT ADDRESS Ot 2:5 " C # 2 Display and the second ITEM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED - UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE to Pani S AMQUNTe assurate deial, state or lecal engron w 110000 102871-020 110000 Es. 059200-002 525 525 m 049102-000 -88 047100-000 120 050697-000 1996 sitheld moduct turnsher toner as uredit for cost FROM CONFIDENTIAL O 05/19/01/01/90 10 DOUS CHIPS 369474 040003-000 D35 045008-000 045014-050 DZ4 Bentanite 067005-100 51 calcium dalunità 36 044603-025 DZG Celluplane 056702-08 FIECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION SUBJECT VATION DIVISION OF A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF T Field Estimate 9.153.41# 4070 Disc. 5472.05 Le55 LICENSE/REIMBURSEMENT FEE LICENSE/REIMBURSEMENT FEE REMARKS: STATE % TAX ON \$ COUNTY % TAX ON \$ CITY % TAX ON \$ 1 Signature of the C SIGNATURE OF DSI REPRESENTATIVE TOTAL

DOWELL	CHLUMBI BOX 4378 H	ERGER II	NCORPC	RATE	D	STOWIEN	
P.O.	BOX 4378 F	100510N, 1EX/	0K101			OILFIE	LD SERVICES
DSI SERVICE ORDER			Office	DSI S	SERVICE LOCATIO	N NAME AND NUMB	ER
RECEIPT AND INVOICE NO.					U5505 t	3. OS	
5130.	CUSTOM	ER NUMBER	CUSTOMER	P.O. NUMBER	1	TYPE SERVICE CO	DDE BUSINESS CODES
0				(CC		081 WORKOVER	☐ W. API OR IC NUMBER
CUSTOMER'S	7.41.50	Dr.	3	The War Barre		Workover New Well Other	API OR IC NUMBER
	paco yxc	Ono.	1UL	128		SEE OTHER SIZ	IMPORTANT DE FOR TERMS & CONDITIONS
ADDRESS				<u></u>	0	ARRIVE MC	DAY   YR   TIME   18 93 1130
CITY, STATE AND			COM	FIDENTI	AL		I authorize work to begin p
ZIP CODE DSI will furnish a	nd Customer shall p	ourchase materials ar	d services required	I in the perfo	rmance of the		in accordance with terms are
~ -		accordance with the	_		· .	and/or attached to	this form and represent that
reverse side of the		d/or attached to this	service order. This	service orde	r is subject to		cept and sign this order. HER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATION
•		an extension and a second	**************************************	. *		Come -	TM-sold &
Cmt 2 3/9	ter Cuator	ners arders	<b>&gt;</b> , <u>.</u>			JØJB KAC	
· I	•					COMPLETION >	5 8 93
				nr		services listed were formed in a workma	I certify that the materials are received and all services penalties manner.
STATE	CODE COUNT	Y / PARISH	CODE CITY				MER OR AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIV
KANSA3	Seu	nard Co				Jane /	March for
DAVIS CHA			<u> </u>		ANT ADDRESS	// SHIF	SPED VIA
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		EQUIPMENT AND SE		9-3/3 UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMOUNT
102871-000	Femo tre	chr.	e de maria de la compansión de la compan	SPA .		1640,50	1640.00
49102-000	Delivie S	Just	56.9	-Tom	256	. එර්	2253.24
49100-000	Sance C	- inf		4,5	130	1.00	1433.20
59697-00 5900-002	PACR		=40ED	C <del>a</del>	1.5	140.00	140.2
	J. M. L. M. J. S. G. S.	The second secon	EASEU	the first of the second state of the second	3	. Jester 3.45	119.25
40015-00	H cmt.		1006	( ) = 1	305	7.47	2278.35
4003-00	C cmt.	APR	1 1770		394:	7.98	3144.12
4500 -00	7 le 002		CHICIDENT		249	3.94	2143.00
45014-050	DI CACI	FROM C	OMEIDEMI	100	3860	. 50 340	579. <u>∞</u> 453.60
45004-050	DYH SAR	( <u> </u>	Action of the comment	102	1636	.12	196.32
44000-050.	D59 1	idjaces:		155	126-	10.25	1291.50
4.702-000		ti-knm	e e en agrande e en e en e	/55.	50	3.00	153,0
4403-025		ake.	The state of the s	DS.	313 227	7.73	497.67
47002 -050	J. J	iddes>	personal processing and the second	/SS		4.7.2	+ \( \frac{1}{2} \rightarrow T \rightarrow
100088-000	Cw 7 -	Chemica!	unsh	33/	40	25.96	1038.40
The second second of the secon		State of the Contract of the C	and the second s	And a	* *		and the state of t
manya nya a nya ya nya angana ya nya angana ya nya angana angana ya nya angana	The second secon	naganaga na tanggan naganagan sa	greene en remaine en variable en		A Plantes A STERRET TO SERVE	*	and the state of t
April 1969 to 19 a di	, ,	collection through the term of the property of the second collection of	enak iya da gara gayay giraka nagi irana kasabid Ra	wage of manner in the	Bankan an in Makadan in .	and the second	To all the state of the state o
Performance of the tree of the state of the	en france is a see sign constraintenance.	and den i den i and and again and a second and a second in the second and a second and a second and a second a	er en	***************************************	agent throughton programmer agent to the Managare.	And the second s	RECEIVED
field Gal.	19,335.	42	a in the argument of the second firm of			STATE	LUNG Strategy of Change 2010.
·							JUL 1 9 1993 —
					L	SUBITOTAL	17
						(6.	NSERVATION DIVISION
		LICENSE/REI	MBURSEMENT FEE				Wichita, Kansas
			MBURSEMENT FEE			1	
REMARKS:	77	اسميا	COUNTY		% TAX ON \$		<del> </del>
Thank you	for Jang	look lik kidar lakkin kila ya ya way ya ya ya aya kan manana arangan aranya aranya ya sa	CITY		% TAX ON \$		
1 Du	ell Load	3		SI REPRESEN	TATIVE /	/TOTAL	\$
Commission of the second	chiman		<i>9</i>	100			